12V    Soft Aisle™ Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 4
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 04.18.2022
Technical Information
Aisle lighting edge delineation system is Patented, field-cuttable,
co-extruded, rigid and soft PVC with Titanium Series LED lighting
engine.

COMPLIANT
*Based on 3000K
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE PROFILE LED COLOR SPACING LENS LENGTH
SATT - - - - -
SATT = Soft Aisle
Titanium
CC = Carpet to Carpet
CW = Carpet to Wall
CE = Carpet to Edge
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
04 = 4”
06 = 6”
12 = 12”
18 = 18”
C = Clear
B = Bronze
4.0 = 4’
8.0 = 8’
12V     Soft Aisle™ Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 4
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 04.18.2022
Recommended Power Supplies
ADUL - NON DIMMING
ADUL - 0-10V DIMMING
ADUL - DMX SINGLE ADDRESS
ADUL - DMX MULTI ADDRESS
INFINITY - MLV / ELV / 0-10V / PWM / TRIAC
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
MAX LOAD
CIRCUIT
CAPACITY
ADUL Series
Class 2 Transformer
ADUL-80-1-5-12-D
Indoor /
Damp
100-277V AC
50/60 HZ
12V DC
1 60W 5A
ADUL-150-2-5-12-D 2 2x60W 2x5A
ADUL-240-3-5-12-D 3 3x60W 3x5A
ADUL-320-4-5-12-D 4 4x60W 4x5A
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
MAX LOAD
CIRCUIT
CAPACITY
ADUL Series
Class 2 Transformer
ADUL-80-1-5-12-DOT